FLEX SYSTEM
TECHNICAL GUIDE
4”
A complete handbook of Flex™ technical information
General Info & Questions
Contact us any time!   |        877.480.5637     |           info@connectrac.com     |          connectrac.com

running INSIDE the wall. It is attached to a flexible steel conduit that is pre-wired and available in two lengths (15’, 30’).
The flexible conduit includes a 1/2” knockout fitting and typically connects to a junction box in the wall or ceiling.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Flex Codes you need for your raceway, and we’ll provide your system’s
detailed part numbers on your bill of materials (BOM) and packing list.
A1.15, A1.30
CT.A1.1-15.4c
CT.A1.1-30.4c
ENTRANCE FITTING 1. IN-WALL w/ 15’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 1. IN-WALL w/ 30’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
Flex Codes*
*See Flex Spec Guides for Flex Code specification instructions.
0.56”
0.47”
4”
4.6”
FLEX SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - ENTRANCE FITTING
SURFACE-MOUNTED
ENTRANCE FITTING
Specifications
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Flex Codes you need for your raceway, and we’ll provide your system’s
detailed part numbers on your bill of materials (BOM) and packing list.
A2.3, A2.15, A2.30
CT.A2.1-02-03.4c
CT.A2.1-12-15.4c
CT.A2.1-12-30.4c
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 2’ Walltrac & 3’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 12’ Walltrac & 15’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 12’ Walltrac & 30’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
*See Flex Spec Guides for Flex Code specification instructions.